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20" ELECTRIC BUILT-IN COOKTOP

MODELS:

RCS2012RS10 (Stainless)
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Illus.
No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts
8286310 Installation,
Instructions
8304571 Instructions,
Undercounter
W11235895 Guide, Use and Care

2 W10414016

8286452
W10140169
3196160
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W10392436

4454537
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Bracket, Switch
Mounting
Grommet
Cooktop

Screw

7101P309-60 Screw

Switch, Infinite
(Use With 6" Element)

Switch, Infinite
(Use With 8" Element)

COOKTOP PARTS

Illus.
No.
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Part No.

Description

4456181
3400093
3196537
3195208

3195209

W11364018

W11364019

8286043BL
3183956

W10391085

Light, Indicator
Screw

Screw

Bowl, Drip (6")

(Left)

Bowl, Drip (8")
(Right)

Element, Coil Heating
(1500W)

(Left)

Element, Coil Heating
(2400W)

(Right)

Knob, Control

Seal, Switch Cover

Box, Burner

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
16 4455917 Bracket, Cooktop
Mounting
FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
W11172415 Harness, Wiring
(Main)
7101P426-60 Screw
(For Main Wiring
Harness)
W11190492 Harness, Wiring

3400015
4455805
313438
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(Includes Conduit)

Screw, Grounding
Grommet, Harness
Clip, Harness



OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

242905
31462

31662

31617

31605
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ACCESSORIES
Kit, Canning Unit

Cleaner, Stainless
Steel

Cleaner, All-Purpose
Appliance

Cleaner, Gas Grate &
Drip Pan

Kit, Cooktop Care
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